© NSW Distributors 2026 View product on website Generated 3rd May 2026
TRIAC DIMMABLE CONSTANT VOLTAGE
IP20
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Material Specifications
Material Polycarbonate UL44-VO
Ingress Protection IP20
Warranty 5 Year Replacement
Electrical Specifications
Input Type 180-240V, 50-60Hz
Connection Method Australian F&P
Output Voltage 12V - 24V DC Constant Voltage
Dimming Triac
Power Factor >0.95 @ Full Load
Thermal Testing Ta Rating -30°C to +40°C
Dimming 5% - 100% Dimming Range
V A R I A T I O N S
DR-CV-12-12 12W, 12V - 94mm x 36mm x 17mm
DR-CV-12-24 12W, 24V - 94mm x 36mm x 17mm
DR-CV-20-12 20W, 12V - 94mm x 36mm x 17mm
DR-CV-20-24 20W, 24V - 94mm x 36mm x 17mm
DR-CV-30-12 30W, 12V - 107mm x 40mm x 22mm
DR-CV-30-24 30W, 24V - 107mm x 40mm x 22mm
DR-CV-40-12 40W, 12V - 132mm x 44mm x 28mm
DR-CV-40-24 40W, 24V - 132mm x 44mm x 28mm
DR-CV-60-12 60W, 12V - 132mm x 44mm x 28mm
DR-CV-60-24 60W, 24V - 132mm x 44mm x 28mm
DR-CV-80-12 80W, 12V -170mm x 50mm x 30mm
DR-CV-80-24 80W, 24V -170mm x 50mm x 30mm